24
TUNER系列
光
束
质
量
分
析

表头
保护套
(型号编码: 200128)
Pelican 便携式仪器箱
墙部挂架
(型号编码: 201241)
可选的 9V 电源线
 (型号编码: 200960)
主要特性 SPECIFICATIONS
1. 超快指针
不到一秒的响应时间。
2. 可读取所有类型功率探头
PH100和PH20系列的热电偶和光电探测器
3. 超大 LCD 显示
• 77 x 58 mm
• 17.5 mm 数字
• 背光 (带有AC 适配器)
4. 指针的3种显示功能
• 常规显示
• 彗星尾模式 (表示速度)
• 条形图
也有最大最小值固定显示
5. 一键导航
直接访问和长按访问主要功能
6. 低能耗
使用4节AA碱性电池可持续300小时
单通道、带旋转指针的功率表头
TUNER
DETECTOR TYPES Thermopiles, Photo Detectors (PH Series)
DISPLAY LCD with Tuning Needle and Backlight
POWER METER SPECIFICATIONS
Power Range 10 pW to 10 kW
Digital Resolution
PH Series 10 pW
XLP Series 1 µW
UP Series 1 mW
HP Series 100 mW (HP60A), 1 W (HP100A)
Monitor Accuracy ±1 %, full scale
Statistics Min, Max
Response Time < 1sec
DETECTOR COMPATIBILITY
Thermopiles Average Power (W, dBm)
Photo Detectors (PH Series) Average Power (W, dBm)
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Digital Display Size 77 x 58 mm LCD
Needle Display Ultrafast Tuning Needle
Needle Accuracy 0.9 %
Refresh Rate 4 Hz
Analog Output 0-1 Volt, Full Scale, ±1 %
Dimensions (Without Stand) 210W x 122H x 44D mm
Weight (With Batteries) 0.47 kg
Battery Type 4 x AA Alkaline
Battery Life (Estimated) 500 hours with detector
External Power Supply 100/240 VAC 50-60 Hz to 9 VDC 1.66 A
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Name TUNER
Product Number 201207